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Monday, December 17, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Hearing on Assessment Roll for Downtown Parking and Business Improvement 
Area (Business Improvement District, BID) and providing notice of the 2019 
assessments to business and property owners. (RES 2018-0085.) 

b. Hearing on Assessment Roll for East Sprague Parking and Business Improvement 
Area (Business Improvement District, BID) and providing notice of the 2019 
assessments to business and property owners. (RES 2018-0086.) 

 
Monday, December 24, 2018 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, December 24, 2018, has been cancelled. 
 
Monday, December 31, 2018 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, December 31, 2018, has been cancelled. 
 
Monday, January 7, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Final Reading Ordinance C35697 reaffirming that the first floor lobby of City Hall 
is open to all members of the public; enacting a new section 12.05.050 of the 
Spokane Municipal Code. (Deferred from December 17, 2018 Advance Agenda.) 

 
 
Monday, January 14, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Hearing for the vacation of east 15 feet of N. South Riverton as requested by 
Michael Kuhn and Douglass Spruance. (Resolution 2018-0100 adopted on  
December 3, 2019.) 
 

Tuesday, January 22, 2019 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, January 22, 2019, has been cancelled. 
 
Monday, January 28, 2019 Town Hall Meeting (City Council Chambers) 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, February 4, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, February 11, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, February 18, 2019 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, February 18, 2019, has been cancelled. 
 
Monday, February 25, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 


